



## **Return Bid Tabulation**

Project: Avon Road District 2022
Section: 22-02000-02-GM
Description: Mill, Patch and Resurface

CPMS Pin: B-91427 Let Date: 5/10/2022

	1			ı							Managari		0-1	-114 0			T	
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		Chicagoland Paving,Inc.		J. A. Johnson Paving Company		Maneval Construction Co Inc.		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.		Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Peter Baker & Son Company	
NO.					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	1,683.0	POUND	\$1.00	\$1,683.00	\$0.01	\$16.83	\$0.01	\$16.83	\$0.55	\$925.65	\$0.01	\$16.83	\$0.01	\$16.83	\$0.01	\$16.83
2	MURUUARA	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	24.0	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$120.00	\$15.00	\$360.00	\$2.75	\$66.00	\$61.00	\$1,464.00	\$30.00	\$720.00	\$1.00	\$24.00	\$5.00	\$120.00
3		HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL- 9.5, MIX "D", N50	330.0	TON	\$87.00	\$28,710.00	\$100.00	\$33,000.00	\$83.00	\$27,390.00	\$135.00	\$44,550.00	\$116.00	\$38,280.00	\$111.00	\$36,630.00	\$88.00	\$29,040.00
4	44000157	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	3,526.0	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$17,630.00	\$3.50	\$12,341.00	\$2.35	\$8,286.10	\$5.70	\$20,098.20	\$2.75	\$9,696.50	\$3.60	\$12,693.60	\$3.15	\$11,106.90
5	44201717	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	85.0	SQ YD	\$70.00	\$5,950.00	\$32.00	\$2,720.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	\$67.30	\$5,720.50	\$30.00	\$2,550.00	\$40.00	\$3,400.00	\$77.20	\$6,562.00
6	44201721	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 6 INCH	85.0	SQ YD	\$70.00	\$5,950.00	\$32.00	\$2,720.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	\$61.90	\$5,261.50	\$30.00	\$2,550.00	\$40.00	\$3,400.00	\$70.50	\$5,992.50
7	LC400162	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD) N50	157.0	TON	\$87.00	\$13,659.00	\$105.00	\$16,485.00	\$107.00	\$16,799.00	\$106.20	\$16,673.40	\$125.00	\$19,625.00	\$111.00	\$17,427.00	\$88.00	\$13,816.00
8	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,357.17	\$9,357.17	\$17,589.07	\$17,589.07	\$2,762.75	\$2,762.75	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,678.00	\$3,678.00
	Bid Total					\$83,702.00		\$77,000.00		\$78,647.00		\$97,456.00		\$81,438.33		\$89,591.43		\$70,332.23



## **Return Bid Details**

**Project:** Avon Road District 2022 **Section:** 22-02000-02-GM

**Description:** Mill, Patch and Resurface

**CPMS Pin:** B-91427 **Let Date:** 5/10/2022

ltem	Day Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Es	stimate	Min. Bid	Max. Bid	Avg. Bid Price	
No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Ollit	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Price	Price		
1	40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	1,683.0	POUND	\$1.00	\$1,683.00	\$0.01	\$0.55	\$0.10	
2	40600982	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	24.0	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$120.00	\$1.00	\$61.00	\$19.13	
3	40604060	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL9.5, MIX "D", N50 $$	330.0	TON	\$87.00	\$28,710.00	\$83.00	\$135.00	\$105.50	
4	44000157	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	3,526.0	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$17,630.00	\$2.35	\$5.70	\$3.51	
5	44201717	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	85.0	SQ YD	\$70.00	\$5,950.00	\$30.00	\$77.20	\$49.42	
6	44201721	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 6 INCH	85.0	SQ YD	\$70.00	\$5,950.00	\$30.00	\$70.50	\$47.40	
7	LC400162	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD) N50	157.0	TON	\$87.00	\$13,659.00	\$88.00	\$125.00	\$107.03	
8	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,762.75	\$17,589.07	\$9,564.50	
		Bid Total				\$83,702.00				